
Final ScoreName

Finals

E1 E2  E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

Xavier Harper

PremAthl

9.00

7.90

9.20

7.90

9.10

7.80

3.60

1.90

27.30

23.70

30.90

25.60

1

9.10 9.30 9.00 3.6027.30 30.90

9.00 8.90 9.00 3.4027.00 30.40

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 117.80

56.50

61.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Micah Miner

KrisPowe

7.70

8.20

7.90

8.00

8.00

7.90

1.10

4.00

23.70

24.00

24.80

28.00

2

7.60 7.30 7.80 1.8022.80 24.60

8.40 8.20 8.20 3.1024.60 27.70

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 105.10

52.80

52.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName

Finals

E1 E2  E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Junior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Junior Elite

Alex Balinbin

Elmwood

9.40

9.10

9.40

9.40

9.10

9.30

3.60

4.50

28.20

27.90

31.80

32.40

1

9.30 9.20 9.00 3.6027.60 31.20

9.30 9.30 9.00 4.5027.90 32.40

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 127.80

64.20

63.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Alexander Cole

Dynamite

8.30

9.20

8.00

8.80

8.30

9.10

2.90

4.40

24.90

27.30

27.80

31.70

2

9.20 9.00 9.20 4.0027.60 31.60

9.20 9.10 9.10 4.4027.30 31.40

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 122.50

59.50

63.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.30

BJ Mensah

CAVU

7.90

8.10

7.70

8.00

7.90

8.20

3.50

1.10

23.70

24.30

26.90

25.40

3

7.70 7.40 7.60 1.1022.80 23.90

7.80 7.50 7.70 1.1023.10 24.20

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 100.40

52.30

48.10

0.30

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName

Finals

E1 E2  E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Open Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Open Elite

Raf Bryant

Integrit

8.30

8.80

8.00

8.50

8.30

8.70

8.50

3.60

24.90

26.10

33.40

29.70

1

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 63.10

63.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName

Finals

E1 E2  E3 DDE-Total Total PlaceTotalCJP(-)

Male Tumbling Senior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Senior Elite

Kaden Brown

Wasatch

9.50

8.60

9.40

8.50

9.50

8.50

7.70

7.60

28.50

25.50

36.20

29.50

1

8.80 8.70 8.50 5.5026.10 31.60

9.10 8.90 9.10 11.1027.30 38.40

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 135.70

65.70

70.00

0.00

3.60

0.00

0.00

Patrick Lyell

Elmwood

9.20

9.20

9.30

9.00

9.00

8.90

5.90

6.90

27.60

27.00

33.50

33.90

2

8.50 8.70 8.50 6.9025.50 32.40

9.10 9.00 8.90 6.9027.00 33.90

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 133.70

67.40

66.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Charlie Larson

TCT

9.00

8.60

8.80

8.30

8.60

8.20

5.60

4.50

26.40

24.90

32.00

25.80

3

8.40 8.30 8.20 6.9024.90 31.50

8.70 8.60 8.80 7.1026.10 33.20

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 122.50

57.80

64.70

0.00

3.60

0.30

0.00

Drew Collins

EagleGym

8.90

7.70

9.00

7.50

8.90

7.50

5.50

6.50

26.70

22.50

32.20

28.70

4

8.20 7.90 8.10 5.4024.30 29.40

8.40 8.60 8.40 5.7025.20 30.90

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 121.20

60.90

60.30

0.00

0.30

0.30

0.00

Zeke Dayton

Wasatch

8.50

7.90

8.30

7.70

8.50

8.20

5.40

4.20

25.50

23.70

30.90

24.90

5

8.70 8.50 8.50 6.0025.50 31.50

8.40 8.20 8.40 5.5025.20 30.70

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 118.00

55.80

62.20

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

Michael Opincar

Acrospir

8.10

7.60

7.90

7.60

8.20

7.80

5.10

1.20

24.30

22.80

29.40

24.00

6

8.00 7.80 8.10 5.3024.00 29.30

7.50 7.80 8.10 5.5023.40 28.90

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 111.60

53.40

58.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Julian Wright

SilverSt

8.80

7.30

8.40

7.00

8.70

7.20

5.50

3.70

26.10

21.60

31.00

21.70

7

7.70 7.40 7.80 3.3023.10 26.40

7.20 7.20 7.50 3.7021.60 25.30

Prelim 1

Prelim 2

Final 1

Final 2 104.40

52.70

51.70

0.60

3.60

0.00

0.00
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